
2013-14 University of Montana Women’s Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Loca  on Time
Oct. 28 Mon. MSU Billings (exhibi  on) Missoula 
Nov. 7 Thurs. Montana-Western (exhibi  on) Missoula 

Nov. 10 Sun. MSU Northern Missoula
Nov. 18 Mon. Portland Missoula
Nov. 27 Wed. at Denver Denver, Colo.

  Loyola Marymount Tournament Los Angeles, Calif.
Nov. 29-30 Fri.-Sat. Loyola Marymount, Montana, UC Irvine, North Dakota State

  33rd Lady Griz Classic Missoula
Dec. 6-7 Fri.-Sat. Montana, Idaho, Appalachian State, UC Irvine

Dec. 14 Sat. Temple Missoula
Dec. 17 Tues. at Wyoming Laramie, Wyo.

Jan. 2 Thurs. at Northern Arizona * Flagstaff , Ariz.
Jan. 4 Sat. at Sacramento State * Sacramento, Calif.
Jan. 9 Thurs. Eastern Washington * Missoula
Jan. 11 Sat. Portland State * Missoula
Jan. 16 Thurs. at North Dakota * Grand Forks, N.D.
Jan. 18 Sat. at Northern Colorado * Greeley, Colo.
Jan. 23 Thurs. Idaho State * Missoula
Jan. 25 Sat. Weber State * Missoula
Feb. 1 Sat. Southern Utah * Missoula
Feb. 3 Mon. Montana State * Missoula
Feb. 6 Thurs. at Portland State * Portland, Ore.
Feb. 8 Sat. at Eastern Washington * Cheney, Wash.
Feb. 13 Thurs. Northern Colorado * Missoula
Feb. 15 Sat. North Dakota * Missoula
Feb. 20 Thurs. at Weber State * Ogden, Utah
Feb. 22 Sat. at Idaho State * Pocatello, Idaho
Feb. 26 Wed. at Southern Utah * Cedar City, Utah
March 3 Mon. at Montana State * Bozeman, Mont.
March 6 Thurs. Sacramento State * Missoula
March 8 Sat. Northern Arizona * Missoula

March 13 Thurs. Big Sky Conference tournament quarterfi nals (loca  on TBD)
March 14 Fri. Big Sky Conference tournament semifi nals (loca  on TBD)
March 15 Sat. Big Sky Conference tournament championship (loca  on TBD)

* Big Sky Conference game
Start  mes local to site of game


